
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
December 2009  -  November 2010

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Regional

Air Canada
AirTran
Alaska
American
Continental
Delta
Frontier
JetBlue
Northwest
Republic (Midwest)
Spirit
US Airways
United

Miami Air International

ASA (Delta Connection)
Air Canada Jazz
Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle
Chautauqua (Continental Express)
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (Continental Connection)
Colgan Air (US Airways Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Compass (Delta Connection)
Continental Express
Freedom (Delta Connection)
Mesaba Aviation (Delta Connection)
Mesaba Aviation (Northwest Airlink)
PSA
Piedmont
Pinnacle (Delta Connection)
Pinnacle (Northwest Airlink)
Republic (Midwest Connect)
Republic (US Airways Express)

 12,468,630 868,357  824,950  713,042  1,101,951  1,113,566  1,134,073  1,142,414  1,158,501  1,154,776  1,022,102  1,141,987  1,092,911

 12,467,938

 692

 127,515
 760,641
 297,049

 2,344,432
 580,283

 2,383,230
 366,363

 34,456
 127,313
 236,385
 242,913

 3,904,288
 1,063,070

 692

 41,763
 95,525

 935,869
 609,860

 58,979
 7,903

 241,762
 88,742
 32,885

 444,742
 35,379

 119,710
 448

 67,641
 21,718

 410,913
 23,806
 36,850

 1,990
 47,648

 1,809,233

 868,357  824,950  713,042  1,101,951  1,113,178  1,133,974  1,142,358  1,158,444  1,154,776  1,022,102  1,141,987  1,092,819

     388  99  56  57     92

 9,535  8,132  6,973  10,572  10,663  12,240  12,332  13,068  12,078  10,836  11,869  9,217
 54,718  50,681  41,223  67,835  66,240  69,028  69,725  72,810  71,634  61,264  70,775  64,708
 22,541  20,927  15,881  25,027  25,332  25,856  26,450  27,587  28,114  25,866  28,002  25,466

 171,360  160,484  122,762  203,272  212,163  215,054  216,476  218,280  217,043  190,710  218,249  198,579
 46,845  40,456  32,481  52,425  51,634  53,020  51,354  55,471  53,373  45,645  50,068  47,511

 100,145  93,183  129,187  201,074  202,183  236,384  248,818  251,545  238,042  214,123  237,429  231,117
 23,851  21,892  17,503  25,254  27,837  28,011  28,530  29,212  28,541  27,030  56,117  52,585

 34,456
 68,530  58,783

 19,498  31,358  30,080  31,050  32,888  31,985  30,829  28,697
 18,118  20,099  14,908  24,420  21,757  20,284  15,988  22,664  23,252  17,531  21,711  22,181

 278,492  277,209  250,600  362,624  365,574  341,849  337,199  339,473  361,179  311,462  351,557  327,070
 74,222  73,104  62,026  98,090  99,715  101,198  102,598  96,349  90,691  88,938  96,210  79,929

 388  99  56  57  92

 171  1,050  348  2,737  5,955  31,502
 6,998  6,768  5,665  9,105  9,341  7,704  9,078  8,523  8,280  7,533  8,990  7,540

 77,602  71,721  55,846  80,442  81,123  81,875  77,562  79,116  84,248  84,700  98,399  63,235
 48,656  45,595  35,873  59,079  55,424  53,174  51,689  51,754  53,463  53,737  61,440  39,976
 5,057  2,858  2,706  5,845  6,770  5,817  6,053  5,454  4,824  4,537  5,915  3,143
 1,985  3,422  625  1,053  818

 11,839  16,188  14,502  21,472  21,972  21,972  23,476  22,736  21,570  21,812  23,885  20,338
 3,170  5,350  4,775  7,554  10,346  10,580  10,860  10,202  7,300  7,220  4,558  6,827
 2,527  2,159  1,821  2,915  3,174  2,930  3,160  3,126  2,673  2,819  2,791  2,790

 40,799  31,980  27,842  50,136  40,913  46,886  39,627  37,863  40,395  26,214  25,801  36,286
 6,216  12,538  9,236  3,590  1,166  1,847  786

 15,242  9,221  6,278  11,606  8,656  8,596  9,193  8,991  9,434  8,337  12,605  11,551
 448

 2,415  1,258  2,831  7,027  8,885  8,389  10,221  13,357  13,258
 11,497  10,221
 23,644  22,110  21,383  32,260  32,810  33,428  40,868  39,700  39,946  37,917  49,039  37,808

 849  254  85  778  1,089  1,616  2,816  3,472  3,390  2,979  3,784  2,694
 918  1,654  1,823  2,726  2,066  1,631  1,221  8,984  11,559  4,268

 1,163  827
 25,324  22,324

 122,721  121,174  107,781  157,514  157,497  164,063  166,934  167,657  174,682  151,677  169,338  148,195

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Dec - 09 Jan - 10 Feb - 10 Mar - 10 Apr - 10 May - 10 Jun - 10 Jul - 10 Aug - 10 Sep - 10 Oct - 10 Nov - 10Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
December 2009  -  November 2010

Regional

General Aviation

Military

Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Shuttle America (United Express)

Signature

U.S.

 5,485,323

 5,777

 6,802

 424,754  395,017  311,958  484,967  477,671  477,342  485,233  477,350  490,549  464,484  532,422  463,576

 444  324  320  370  491  682  619  338  149  844  636  560

 471  352  517  501  455  767  400  615  735  778  677  534

 336,298
 15,659

 5,777

 6,802

 25,510  22,397  17,227  30,811  33,613  31,335  33,310  28,240  24,829  29,108  31,882  28,036
 3,240  3,166  3,124  6,129

 444  324  320  370  491  682  619  338  149  844  636  560

 471  352  517  501  455  767  400  615  735  778  677  534

Subtotal-Regional

Subtotal-General Aviation

Subtotal-Military

Dec - 09 Jan - 10 Feb - 10 Mar - 10 Apr - 10 May - 10 Jun - 10 Jul - 10 Aug - 10 Sep - 10 Oct - 10 Nov - 10Airline

 17,966,532 1,294,026  1,220,643  1,025,837  1,587,789  1,592,183  1,612,864  1,628,666  1,636,804  1,646,209  1,488,208  1,675,722  1,557,581

Total

Grand Total-Passengers




